Nuenen
Solo Deel 2

Sint-Oedenrode (NED) 29-10-2017

Overzicht op namen

Korte baan (25m)

Z&PV Nuenen 13-049 /13 / NED

200304632 Lotte Bastiaansen 03: 1 400 vrije slag 6:16.54 S 12-3-2017 Oss (NED)

13 200 schoolslag 3:34.72 S 20-11-2016 Deurne (NED)
199905072 Britt Bogers 99: 3 50 vlinderslag 31.36 S 8-1-2017 Eindhoven (NED)

11 100 vrije slag 1:04.31S 18-1-2015 Tilburg (NED)
200203150 Laura Bogers 02: 3 50 vlinderslag 38.04 S 8-2-2015 Tilburg (NED)

11 100 vrije slag 1:16.45 S 16-2-2014 Tilburg (NED)
199904125 Timo Bossema 99: 7 100 rugslag 1:22.96 S 20-11-2016 Deurne (NED)

12 100 vrije slag 1:08.45 S 6-3-2016 Tilburg (NED)

17 100 vlinderslag 1:16.81 S 7-5-2017 Nuenen (NED)
200701230 Vita Caboni 07: 5 100 wisselslag 1:55.60 S 5-3-2017 Deurne (NED)

10 50 vlinderslag 5454 S 29-1-2017 Sint-Oedenrode (NED)

15 100 vrije slag 1:41.33 S 10-9-2017 Deurne (NED)
199405182 Colet Claessens 94 : 8 200 wisselslag 2:25.68 S 5-11-2016 Hoofddorp (NED)

13 200 schoolslag 2:38.04 S 4-11-2016 Hoofddorp (NED)
199705553 Bart Cooymans 97: 4 50 vlinderslag 2835 S 15-1-2017 Eindhoven (NED)

12 100 vrije slag 56.20 S 29-12-2016 Maastricht (NED)

17 100 vlinderslag 1:03.54 S 29-12-2016 Maastricht (NED)
200205926 Lara van Cuijk 02: 3 50 vlinderslag 37.82S 7-5-2017 Nuenen (NED)

8 200 wisselslag 2:57.02 S 20-11-2016 Deurne (NED)

16 100 vlinderslag 1:26.77 S 7-5-2017 Nuenen (NED)
200003128 Robin Goossens 00: 6 100 rugslag 1:11.58 S 6-3-2016 Tilburg (NED)

13 200 schoolslag 2:39.66 S 4-11-2016 Hoofddorp (NED)
198801548 Miriam de Haan 88: 3 50 vlinderslag 37.98 S 18-1-2015 Tilburg (NED)

11 100 vrije slag 1:12.72' S 18-1-2015 Tilburg (NED)
199301769 Ruud van Heerbeek 93: 14 200 schoolslag 2:20.27 S 4-11-2016 Hoofddorp (NED)
200204264 Pleun van der Heijden 02: 8 200 wisselslag 25432 S 5-3-2017 Deurne (NED)

13 200 schoolslag 3:02.30 S 11-12-2016 Veldhoven (NED)
2007MHenr  Marc Henraat 07: 5 100 wisselslag NT

10 50 viinderslag NT

15 100 vrije slag NT
2006SHenr Sasha Henraat 06: 3 50 vlinderslag NT

11 100 vrije slag NT
199001558 Danila van den Hoogenband 90 : 1 400 vrije slag 5:06.06 S 2-10-2016 Eindhoven (NED)

13 200 schoolslag 3:10.86 S 11-12-2016 Veldhoven (NED)
198403418 Monigue Huizing 84: 8 200 wisselslag 2:5553 S 5-3-2017 Deurne (NED)

16 100 vlinderslag 1:25.15 S 20-11-2016 Deurne (NED)
199302135 Sven Kardol 93: 4 50 vlinderslag 26.08 S 29-11-2015 Eindhoven (NED)

12 100 vrije slag 53.68 S 12-2-2017 Tilburg (NED)

17 100 vlinderslag 56.63 S 22-6-2013 Wieshaden (GER)
200504490 Michelle de Klerk 05: 3 50 vlinderslag 37.96 S 26-3-2017 Nuenen (NED)

11 100 vrije slag 1:11.16 S 16-9-2017 Eindhoven (NED)

16 100 vlinderslag 1:27.48 S 7-5-2017 Nuenen (NED)
200402139 Jasper van der Knaap 04: 4 50 vlinderslag 40.14 S 26-3-2017 Nuenen (NED)

12 100 vrije slag 1:17.43 S 18-12-2016 Oosterhout (NED)
200103273 Victor de Kousemaeker 01: 2 400 vrije slag 5:37.44 L 2-4-2017 Eindhoven (NED)

14 200 schoolslag 3:24.90 S 1-10-2017 Eindhoven (NED)
200000997  Gijs van Leeuwen 00: 2 400 vrije slag 6:19.57 S 16-2-2014 Tilburg (NED)

9 200 wisselslag 3:08.26 S 20-11-2016 Deurne (NED)

199502291 Tom van Leeuwen 95: 4 50 vlinderslag 30.72 S 14-4-2013 Oss (NED)

12 100 vrije slag 59.22 S 21-4-2013 Nuenen (NED)
200006046 Pien van Lierop 00: 6 100 rugslag 1:2429 S 10-9-2017 Deurne (NED)

11 100 vrije slag 1:16.48 S 11-12-2016 Veldhoven (NED)

16 100 vlinderslag 1:46.92 S 10-4-2016 Nuenen (NED)
200502478 Nienke van Lieshout 05: 3 50 vlinderslag 4453 S 20-11-2016 Deurne (NED)

11 100 vrije slag 1:1840 S 5-3-2017 Deurne (NED)
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200401884  Flore Meulendijks

199300353 Thomas van Mierlo

200104869 Alexander Nijst

199701099 Joeri Phaff

199300461 Frans Slaats

200502476 Erica Sleddens

200402953 Floris Sonneveld

200801009 Ralph Spanjers

200304702 Kyra Spierings

200404307 Reno van der Spoel

200403824 Diede Struijk

199504592 Susan Teijken

200700456 Liselot van der Velden

200004794 Tessa Verdonschot

200601975 Remco Verhoeven

200004790 Celine Verspaget

200202702 Marit Verspaget

199905390 Emma Vianen

199806370 Silke Voets

199702556 Marjolein Wijnen

200800345

200202117 Bram Zwetsloot

199902940 Kari van Zwol
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200 wisselslag
200 schoolslag

50 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

50 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag

50 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

100 rugslag
100 vlinderslag

50 vlinderslag
200 schoolslag

400 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

100 wisselslag
50 vilinderslag
100 vrije slag

50 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag
200 schoolslag

400 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

200 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag

100 wisselslag
100 vrije slag

50 vlinderslag
200 wisselslag

50 viinderslag
100 vrije slag

400 vrije slag
200 schoolslag

400 vrije slag
200 schoolslag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag

400 vrije slag
200 schoolslag

50 viinderslag
100 vrije slag

100 wisselslag
50 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

100 rugslag
200 schoolslag

200 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag

4 x 50 wisselslag
Sven Kardol

Ruud van Heerbeek
Alexander Nijst
Joeri Phaff

93
93
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97

2:43.07 S
2:54.99 S

28.23 S
56.05 S

2729 S
58.11 S
1:02.16 S

2822 S
5437 S

1:02.09 S
1:00.88 S

48.14 S
4:04.60 L

5:18.09 S
1:06.22 S

1:44.96 S
50.51 S
1:31.34 S

37.13S
1:1150 S
3:18.93 S

NT
1:19.02 S

3:20.30 S
1:41.65S

1:08.97 S
59.33 S

1:36.06 S
1:23.23 S

3282 S
2:46.54 S

54.94 S
1:29.81 S

5:26.50 S
3:13.63 S

5:37.93 S
3:09.86 S

1:58.22 S
1:38.04 S
2:04.95 S

4:54.44 S
2:43.14 S

35.88 S
1:13.28 S

1:39.06 S
50.25 S
1:29.62 S

1:1065 S
2:2825S

2:55.90 S
1:23.98 S

26.52
29.43
27.29
24.51
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Sint-Oedenrode (NED) 29-10-2017

28-1-2017
29-1-2017

20-11-2016
10-1-2016

19-3-2017
12-3-2017
25-6-2017

15-1-2017
11-1-2015

9-1-2016
13-11-2016

22-10-2017
23-4-2017

8-1-2017
26-3-2017

8-10-2017
7-5-2017
10-9-2017

26-3-2017
29-1-2017
26-3-2017

16-9-2017

5-3-2017
7-5-2017

12-1-2014
9-1-2016

24-6-2017
7-5-2017

28-3-2016
12-2-2017

7-5-2017
25-6-2017

20-11-2016
26-3-2017

20-11-2016
22-11-2015

17-4-2016
17-4-2016
7-5-2017

2-10-2016
30-10-2015

19-1-2014
19-1-2014

1-10-2017
11-6-2017
25-6-2017

5-3-2017
26-1-2017

20-11-2016
16-4-2016

11-99
6-11-2016
13-11-2016
19-3-2017
29-11-2014

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Deurne (NED)
Roosendaal (NED)

Veldhoven (NED)
Oss (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Roosendaal (NED)
Oosterhout (NED)

Boxtel (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Boxtel (NED)
Nuenen (NED)
Deurne (NED)

Nuenen (NED)
Sint-Oedenrode (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)

Deurne (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Roosendaal (NED)

59494 Soest, Ardeyweg 35 (GER)
Nuenen (NED)

Veldhoven (NED)
Tilburg (NED)

Nuenen (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Deurne (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Deurne (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Nuenen (NED)
Nuenen (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Tilburg (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Oss (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Deurne (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Deurne (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

1:47.75
Hoofddorp (NED)
Oosterhout (NED)
Veldhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
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Nuenen Heren 2

Nuenen Heren 3

Nuenen Heren 4

Nuenen Dames 1

Nuenen Dames 2

Nuenen Dames 3

Nuenen Dames 4

Nuenen Dames 5

b prwne

RwnNR

N
Rl e 70)

B ronvelk preonvelk pronvel

RwNrR

N
AWM PR

4 x 50 wisselslag
Frans Slaats

Bram Zwetsloot
Bart Cooymans
Thomas van Mierlo

4 x 50 wisselslag
Floris Sonneveld
Reno van der Spoel
Jasper van der Knaap
Remco Verhoeven

4 x 50 wisselslag
Victor de Kousemaeker
Timo Bossema

Gijs van Leeuwen

Tom van Leeuwen

4 x 50 wisselslag
Britt Bogers

Silke Voets

Colet Claessens
Susan Teijken

4 x 50 wisselslag
Lara van Cuijk

Pleun van der Heijden
Flore Meulendijks
Marit Verspaget

4 x 50 wisselslag
Robin Goossens
Celine Verspaget
Tessa Verdonschot
Pien van Lierop

4 x 50 wisselslag
Nienke van Lieshout
Lotte Bastiaansen
Monique Huizing
Miriam de Haan

4 x 50 wisselslag
Michelle de Klerk
Kyra Spierings
Marjolein Wijnen
Kari van Zwol

93
02
97
93

04
04
04
06

05
03
84
88

05
03
97
99

28.11
30.75
28.35
23.71

36.42
46.91
40.14
38.40

35.12
41.16
40.05
26.94

33.83
34.37
29.72
26.99

35.53
38.62
35.21
32.22

33.75
40.96
32.82
33.84

39.95
43.22
38.26
31.71

41.20
39.19
35.88
31.38

Bladzijde 3

Sint-Oedenrode (NED) 29-10-2017

11-99
13-1-2017
27-1-2017
15-1-2017
20-9-2008

11-99
13-1-2017
16-9-2017
26-3-2017
1-10-2017

11-99
8-1-2017
25-6-2017
17-4-2017
9-12-2012

11-99
14-1-2017
30-12-2014
28-12-2016
6-11-2016

11-99
26-1-2017
17-4-2017
28-1-2017
10-4-2016

11-99
29-11-2015
28-6-2015
28-3-2016
25-6-2017

11-99
14-1-2017
25-6-2017
3-11-2013

6-3-2016

11-99
1-7-2017
22-10-2017
19-1-2014
8-3-2015

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Overpelt (BEL)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Nuenen (NED)
Veldhoven (NED)
Oss (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Hoofddorp (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Veldhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Nuenen (NED)
Veldhoven (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Nuenen (NED)
Sint-Oedenrode (NED)
Tilburg (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Boxtel (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

1:50.92

2:41.87

2:23.27

2:04.91

2:21.58

2:21.37

2:33.14

2:27.65



